STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

> MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas DESSIE M. DOWERFF

IN Appl. Exp...

WELL PLUGGING RECO K.A.R.-82-3-117

RD	<i>\(\lambda \)</i>	
ΚD	X	
	24	

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117	API NUMBER 15-151-21,908-000		
·	LEASE NAME Reiman		
TYPE OR PRINT Notice: fill out <u>completely</u>	WELL NUMBER		
and return to Cons. Div.	4950 Ft. from S Section Line		
ng Company	#Irregular Section Line *Irregular Section SEC- 2 TWP-26S RGE-15 (数)or(W)		
0, Wichita, Kansas 67202	COUNTY PRATT		
ORS LICENSE NO. 6033	Date Well Completed 11-8-88		
÷	Plugging Commenced 11-8-88 12:30 A.M.		
er Supply Well)	Plugging Completed $11-8-88$ 1:30 A.M		
ved on November 7, 1988	(date)		
	(KCC District Agent's Name).		
not, is well log attached?			
Depth to Top	BottomT.D4485'		
water, oil and gas formations	S•		
CAS	ING RECORD RECEIVED		
From To Size Pu	UT IN STATE GOOD RECEIVED		
0 353 8 5/8" 3			
	353* noneov 1 4 1988		
n which the well was plugged, ds used in introducing it into er of same and depth placed	Indicating what betting midasfluid was o the hole. If cement or other plugs l, from feet to feet each set.		
el at 1010', 50 sx 60/40 Pozmi	ix, 6% Gel, at 390', 10 sx. 60/40 Poz		
rathole TOTAL 125 sx.			
iption is necessary, use <u>BACK</u>	•		
Allied Cementing	License No		
5			
LUGGING FEES: Murfin Drilling Company			
COUNTY OFBarton	,ss.		

office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR Murfin Drilling Company ADDRESS 250 N. Water, Suite 300, Wichita, Kansas _67202 PHONE#(316) 267-3241 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6033 Character of Well D & A (Oil. Gas. D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) The plugging proposal was approved on · November 7, 1988 Duane Rankin Is ACO-1 filed? by operatorif not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top____ Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formation OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS Formation Content From To 0 353 surface_ 8 5/8" Describe in detail, the manner in which the well was plugged placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth place 50sx. 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel at 1010', 50 sx 60/40 Poz 6% Gel.at 40', 15 sx. in rathole TOTAL 125 sx. (If additional description is necessary, use BAG Name of Plugging Contractor <u>Allied Cementing</u> Address Russell, Ks. 67665 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: _____Murfin_ STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Barton (Employee of Operator) or (Querator) of Greg Davidson above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. Greg Davidson (Signature) (Address) R.R. 1 Box 183 B Great Bend, Ks.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 9th day of November

My Commission Expires: 5-20-89

1988

Notary Public Bessie M. DeWerff

15-151-21908-0000

DRILLERS WELL LOG

DATE COMMENCED: 10-31-88 DATE COMPLETED: 11-08-88 MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY

REIMAN #1-2

4950 FSL 4950 FEL Sec. 2-265-15W Pratt County, Ks.

0 - 200 Sand 200 - 330 Red Bed 330 - 2165 Shale

2165 - 2890 Shale W/Lime

2890 - 3490 Lime & Shale

3490 - 3690 Lime 3690 - 4370 Lime & Shale 4370 - 4485 Lime & Chert

FORMATION DATA: Log

3697 (-1666) Heebner

ELEVATION: 2026 GL 2031 KB

3714 (-1683) Toronto 3844 (-1813) 3871 (-1840) Brown Lime

Lansing 4198 (-2167) BKC

4335 (-2304) Kinderhook

4404 (-2373) Viola

SURFACE CASING:

8 5/8" set at 353' W/195 sx. 60/40

Pozmix, 2% Gel, 3% CC

F F I D A V I T

STATE OF KANSAS)ss COUNTY OF BARTON)

GREG DAVIDSON of lawful age, does swear and state that the facts and statements herein are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Greg Davidson

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th day of November 1988.

KOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kentur BESSIE M. DOWERFF

My Commission expires: 5-20-89

Notary Public:

DeWerff Bessie M.